

Date: 29.05.2023

The Manager - Listing
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the Audited Financial Results
Ref: Regulations 47(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015

Ref: Scrip Code: INE648E01010 Scrip ID: 517397(PAN ELECTRONICS INDIA LTD)

With reference to the above subject and pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are enclosing herewith Newspaper publications of Audited Financial Results for the Year and Quarter ended 31st March 2023 published in the Business Line (English Newspaper) and Eesanje (Kannada Newspaper) on 29.05.2023.

Kindly take the above information on record and confirm compliance.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For PAN ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LIMITED



GULLU GELLARAM TALREJA
Managing Director | DIN : 01740145

Regd. Office:

PAN ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LIMITED
#16B, Peenya industrial Area Phase -1 Pipeline Road,
Bengaluru, Karnataka 560058
+91 80 28396227 | accounts@panelectronicsindia.com
CIN: L00309KA1982PLC004960

Factory:

#1E, Peenya industrial Estate 1st Main Road,
Peenya 2nd Phase, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560058
+918041170074
info@panelectronicsindia.com
www.panelectronicsindia.com



will be flying again which will also enable us to be regular on salary payments." The airline is yet to pay salary for April and May.

APPLICABILITY CRITERIA

Khona said that the retention allowance will be applicable to all captains and first officers who are on the payroll as on May 31, 2023. "We are also going to reintroduce the longevity bonus which we expect to announce soon," Khona said.

Along with this, the airline has offered pilots time till June 15 to revoke the resignation.

"It will include those who may have resigned till date but are willing to withdraw their resignations by June 15, 2023," the letter stated. A copy of the letter has been reviewed by *businessline*.

The airline has suspended operations till May 30. In an-

businessline. Classifieds

RENTAL

COMMERCIAL

THIRUNINRAVUR - 3000SQ.FT COMMERCIAL space for rent on the CTH road opposite to Perumbur Srinivasa Hotel, Next to Thiruninravur bus stand. Vacant land with availability of Water and electricity Contact No: 8056919392 (Vigneshwar N)



GMR AIRPORTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
(Formerly known as GMR Infrastructure Limited)
Regd. Office: Plot No. C-31, G Block, 701, 7th Floor, Naman Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051, MH
P: +91-22-42028000 F: +91-22-42028004, E: gl cosecy@gmrgroup.in, W: www.gmrinfra.com (CIN): L45203MH1996PLC281138

Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,001.86	1,927.19	1,386.96	7,288.99	4,959.16
2	Net loss for the period from continuing operations (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(562.28)	(165.42)	(108.19)	(980.20)	(376.35)
3	Net (loss)/profit for the period before Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional items)	(600.46)	127.10	(171.29)	(725.86)	(764.61)
4	Net (loss)/profit for the period after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional items)	(636.74)	104.82	(128.95)	(839.93)	(752.31)
5	Net loss for the period after Tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(379.08)
6	Net (loss)/profit for the period after Tax from continuing and discontinued operations (4+5)	(636.74)	104.82	(128.95)	(839.93)	(1,131.39)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period	(375.62)	47.01	(472.50)	(1,475.55)	(1,587.48)
8	Equity share capital	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic (₹)	(0.73)	0.32	(0.24)	(0.30)	(1.70)
	Diluted (in ₹)	(0.73)	0.28	(0.24)	(0.30)	(1.70)

Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	38.81	37.07	29.12	126.09	40.06
2	Net loss for the period from continuing operations (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(64.65)	(9.61)	(23.16)	(111.00)	(83.80)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional items)	55.92	(9.61)	(39.95)	9.57	(100.59)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional items)	55.92	(9.61)	(98.67)	9.57	(159.31)
5	Net loss for the period after Tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(150.47)
6	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax from continuing and discontinued operations (4+5)	55.92	(9.61)	(98.67)	9.57	(309.78)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period	11,714.28	(40.11)	1,184.28	11,065.32	1,421.51
8	Equity share capital	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59	603.59
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic (₹)	0.09	(0.02)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.51)
	Diluted (in ₹)	0.08	(0.02)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.51)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websites of the stock exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website www.gmrinfra.com
- The consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 27, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Grandhi Kiran Kumar (DIN: 00061669)
Managing Director & CEO

Date: May 27, 2023

GMR GROUP - AIL / 5 / PREM ASSOCIATES

PAN ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: 16B, 1st Phase, Peenya Industrial Area Peenya, Bangalore - 560058.
Email: secretarial@panelectronicsindia.com
Website: <https://panelectronicsindia.com/investors/>
GSTIN : 29AABCP0469N4ZV, CIN: L00309KA1982PLC004960

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 [Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI/ (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Year ended 31 Mar 2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31 Mar 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	189.85	223.68	26.70
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(460.40)	(371.19)	(121.68)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional items)	(460.40)	(371.19)	(121.68)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	(460.40)	(371.19)	(121.68)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.86	0.70	0.0
6.	Equity share Capital	400	400	400
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet	(2304)	(1850)	(2141.61)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Not annualised Basic & Diluted	(1.14)	(0.93)	(0.0030)

Notes :

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27th, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2023 filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the company's website and website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-

Gullu Gellaram Talreja
Managing Director
DIN:01740145

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 27.05.2023



The K

Regd. & Head Office: Mangaluru - 575 002

STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS AS ON QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	Q E 31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2,364.54	2,055.31	1,
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	432.50	367.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	432.50	367.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	353.75	300.68	
Equity Share Capital	312.35	311.95	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	7,390.57		6,
Securities Premium Account	1,260.80	1,258.97	1,
Net worth	7,702.92	7,345.55	6,
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1,020.00	1,020.00	1,
Capital Redemption Reserve/ Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	
Outstanding Redeemable preference share	Nil	Nil	
Debt Equity Ratio	0.18	0.18	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)			
Basic:	11.33*	9.65*	
Diluted:	11.27*	9.60*	

*Not annualized.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of period ended results for March under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation for March 31, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. BSE <https://www.nseindia.com>, Bank website: <https://www.karnatakabank.com/index.jsp>

Place : Mangaluru
Date : 26.05.2023